SGS-THOMSON MK48S74(N,X)-20/22/25
MK48S75(N)-20/22/25
64K (8K x 8-BIT) FAST CMOS TAGRAM™
ADVANCE DATA
.  8K x 8 CMOS SRAM WITH ONBOARD COM­
PARATOR
■ ADDRESS TO COMPARE ACCESS 20/22/25ns
.  FAST CHIP SELECT TO COMPARE ACCESS

SGS-THOMSON
prefix
ORDER CODES
Part No. Match Access Time Cycle Time Package Type Tem perature
M K48S74N20 20ns 20ns 28 pin 300 mil DIP 0°C to 70°C
M K48S74N22 22ns 25ns 28 pin 300 mil DIP 0°C to 70°C
MK48S74N25 25ns 25ns 28 pin 300 mil DIP 0°C to 70°C
MK48X74X20 20ns 20ns 28 pin 330 mil SOJ 0°C to 70°C
MK48X74X22 22ns 25ns 28 pin 330 mil SOJ 0°C to 70°C
MK48X74X25 25ns 25ns 28 pin 330 mil SOJ 0°C to 70°C
MK48S75N20 20ns 20ns 28 pin 600 mil DIP 0°C to 70°C
MK48S75N22 22ns 25ns 28 pin 600 mil DIP 0°C to 70°C
MK48S75N25 25ns 25ns 28 pin 600 mil DIP 0°C to 70°C
SGS-THOMSON
MDOIR®llIL[SeTnS®lMOC»
11/12
MK48S74/75-(N,X)-20/22/25
MECHANICAL DATA
Figure 7 : MK48S75 28 Pin Plastic DIP (N) 600 M IL
12/12 7  SGS-THOMSON
^ 7 #  Ncm Kiiam Miiet